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Name of the Works Division :-Banka 2 

Package No 

MMGST2 

24 Banka-201 

MMGSUY23 
24 Bapka-2A9 

Note : 

Project D 
as per MIS 

2070360280003 

207036028000 

Name of Road 

LO98-TO4 Dabaa 
To Bazardih Via 

Sibanchak (VR98) 

LO37-Sanhaula 

Panjwara Rd. to 
Singhpur 

Bhabhangama 
VR37) 
Total 

AA 

Requisition Format for Scheme MMGSUY (General/SC/ST) 

S540 

|Administrative 

Approval 
Length (constructionConstructon Agreement Completion 

(in km.)work) Amount work) Amount No. & Date as per 
(in lakh) Agreement (in Lakh) 

6 

391.45600 

t is certified that Physicai & Financial Progress has been updated in MIS. 

9.800 686.95S00 

Agreement 

7 

323.1 1008 

599.44625 

2 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excell) of recorded IRI 0S enclosed (As Applicable). 

Date of 

I1MBD20 
24-25 

28.08.2024 

1 Above Signed Copy along with Forwading Letter & Utilisation Certificate must be uploaded in MiS. 

1IMBD20 
24-25 27.05.2025 

28.08.2024 

9 

27.05.2025 

Actual 

Date 

of 

Complet 
ion 

10 

|26.05.2 

5 

|26.05.2 
S 

Work Status Value of 

IRI 

(WBM/WMM/ (in mm/ 
BM/SDBC etc.) km) 

11 

Completed 

Completed 

12 

2375 

2411 

RWD, Works Division Banka-2 

Thickness 

of 

Bitumen 

Layer 

(in mm) 

13 

25mm 

25mm 

Value of 

Bitumen 

Content 

(in %) 

14 

5% 

5% 

Total 

Previous 
Allotted 

Amount 

(in Lakh) 

15 

Upto date 
Expenditure 
as per MAIS 

(in Lakh) 

16 

Value of 

Work Done 

(in Lakh) 

17 

Current 

Demand 

(in Lakh) 

18 

221.61981 221.61684 319.16097 97.54116 Complete 

111.75232 

ExesutveFnineer 

Remarks 

19 

554.39051 554.39051 S68.60167 14.21116 Complete 

RWD, Works Division,Banka-2 

d 

d 



(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs. 1146.48002, Sanctioned under 
MMGSUY (GEN), LL. No.-120 dated 14.11.2024, Lt. No.-137 dated. 
24.12.2024, Lt. No.-03 dated.-15.01.2025, L. No.-06 dated.-17.01.2025, Lt. 
No.-26 dated.-27.03.2025, Lt. No.-32 dated.-02.05.2025 in favour of 
E.E.R.WN.D.(W) Division Banka-2 during the year 2024-25, an amount of Rs. 
1146.47705, has been utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, and 
that the balance of Rs. 0.00297 remaining unutilized at the end of the year.-2024 
has been surrendered to the Government (vide No. 

Kinds of checks exercised 
1.Allotment 

GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 
Ministry of Finance 

Department of Expenditure 

dated. ...) will be adjusted towards the loan payable during the next 
financial year. 
(2) Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the loan 
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being ful filled and that I have 
exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually spent for the 
purpose for which the loan was made. 

2. MB 

GFR 12-B 
|See Rule 256 (2)1 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 

3.Cash book 

signature...pk.. 
Designation Executive Engineer 
R.W.D(VW) Division, Banka-2 
Date..U6.2025 

vent 

Iver 
rma 

Iver 

m 

m 

m 

m 

n 



Rural Works Department, Works Division : Banka-2 

Name of Road 

Name of Scheme 

Length of Road 

Project ID 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Name of contractor/Agency:- Kundan Kumar Singh 

Package No. 

Name of Block 

Certified that all item 
wise 100% Measurement 

has been taken by me 

- LO37-Sanhaula Panjwara Rd. to Singhpur 
Bhabhangama (VR37) 

Junior Engineer RWD 
Work section Dhoraiya 

Works Division : Banka-2 

:-3054/MR (New maintenance Policy 2018) 

:-9.800 km 

:-2070360280001 

:- MMGSUY/23-24 Banka-2/01 

:-Dhoraiya 

Certified that all item 
wise 50% Measurement 

has been taken by me 

Assitant Engineer RWD 
Work Sub Division Dhoraiya 

Works Division : Banka-2 

Certified that all item 
wise 10% Measurement 

has been taken by me 

Executive Engineer, 
Rural Works Department, 

Works Division : Banka-2 

Iver 

rmaj 

rma! 

Tral 

nal 

mal 

ma 

ma 

ve 



Date 

25/5/ 25 

25 5 25 

25/5 

5/5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25 5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25 5:25 

25/ 5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25 S/ 2S 
25/ 5/ 25 
25 5/25 

25 5/ 25 
25 5 25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/5/25 
25 5/25 

25 5/ 25 

25 5/ 25 
25/ 5 25 

25/5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/5/ 25 
25/ 5/25 
25/ 5/25 

25/5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/25 

25/ 5/25 

25/ 5/25 

Time 

11:36: 12 
||:36: 27 

11: 36: 40 

11:36: $9 

11:37: 11 

1l:37:32 

|1:37: 49 

|1:38: 17 

11: 38:39 

11: 38: 57 
|1:39: 15 
|1: 39: 37 
I1: 39:51 
|1:40: 13 

11:40: 27 

|1: 40: 40 

1:40: 58 

1|:41: 22 
I1:41: 34 

11:41:48 

|l:41:58 

|1:42: D 

||:42: 32 
1: 42: 55 

|: 43: 19 

1: 43:38 
I1:43: 55 

|:44: 19 

|: 44: 33 

|: 44: 54 

J1:45: 15 

1|:45: 31 
|: 45: 52 
||:46: 15 

Road Name - LO37 - Sanhaula Panjwara Rd. to Singhpur Babhangama (VR37), 
Contactor Name - Kundan Kumar Singh 

Section 

No. 
14 

14 

14 

|4 

|4 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

|4 

4 

4 

Length 
in km 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.| 

0. 

Bumps Speed 
in mm 

290 

210 
280 

200 
250 
230 

200 

240 

210 

190 

200 

270 

220 

210 

300 

200 

250 

280 

200 

210 

230 

210 

270 

200 

220 

260 

200 

210 

280 

200 

210 

220 

270 

220 

Rate 

32.4 

31.1 
31.4 

31.1 

31.3 

31.4 

31.4 

31.6 

31.8 
31.2 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 

31 

32.4 

31.1 

31.4 
31.1 

31.3 

31.4 

31.4 

31.6 

31.2 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 
30.7 

31.3 
3|.4 

OR 

mm/km 

2900 
2100 
2800 

2000 
2500 

lllel 2300 

2000 

2400 

2100 

1900 

2000 

2700 

2200 

2100 

3000 

2000 
2500 

2800 
2000 
2100 

2300 

2100 

2700 

2000 

2200 

2600 

2000 

2100 

2800 

2000 

2100 

2200 

2700 

2200 

IRI 
mm/km 

3014 

2251 

2919 

2156 

2633 

2442 

2156 

2537 

2251 

2060 

2156 

2824 

2347 

2251 

3110 

2156 

2633 

2919 

2156 

2251 

2442 

2251 

2824 

2156 

2347 

2728 

2156 

2251 

2919 

2156 

225| 

2347 

2824 

2347 

CATEGORY Latitude Longitude 
ROAD 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

24.91305 

24.91336 

24.91366 

24.91431 

24.91424 

24.91397 

24.914 

24.91441 

24.9144| 87.10902 
24.91454 87.10816 
24.91455 87.10719 

24.91446 87.10605 

24.91437 87.10547 

24.90851 
24.90834 

87.1136| 

87.11272 

24.90857 

87.11| 59 

24.91308 87.10277 

87.11072 

24.91264 87.10217 

24.90878 

24.91273 87.10117 
24.9129s 
24.9131 

24.91303 87.09843 
24.91219 87.0981 

24.9|133 87.09763 
24.91036 87.09755 

24.90943 87.0975SI 

87.10992 

24.9083I 

87.1044 

24.908-46 

87.10353 

24.90881 87.09729 

24.9081S 

87.10272 

87.10024 

24.90809 87.09449 

87.099 

87.09624 

24.90897 87.09275 

87.09538 

87.09362 

24.9083 87.09||3 
87.09208 

87.09032 

87.0894} 
87.08873 

Event 

Culvert 
Normal 

Culvert 
Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 
Normal 

Curve 

Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Nonal 

Normal 
Curve 

Normal 
Normal 
Curve 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 
Curve 

Normal 

Y -0*X2 -0.954 * X -247,7 
X 2800 

Y 2919 

R) RURAL ROAD 
Good 

4000 

Average Poor 

4001-5000 5001 



3 5/ 25 
"25/ 5/ 2s 

25/5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/25 

25/5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 

25/5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/25 

25/5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/5/ 25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/25 
25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5/25 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/ 5/25 

Time 

I1: 46: 32 

l: 46: $5 
I1: 47: 19 

11: 47: 33 

11:47: $4 

11:48: 15 

11: 48: 31 

Il: 48: 52 

11:49: 15 
||:49: 34 

||:49: 48 
11: 49: 58 

11: 50: 1| 
1:50: 32 

11: 50: 45 
11:50: 59 

11:51: 15 
11:51: 29 
11:51: 40 
|1: 52: I1 

11: 52: 32 
11: 52: 55 

1:53: 20 

|1:53: 59 
11:54: 15 

1:54: 32 
11:54: 49 

Section 

1: 55: 0l 
11:55: 19 

11:55: 32 

I1:55: 50 
I|: 56: 07 
I: 56: 18 

I): 56: 33 

I|: S6: 49 
I1: 56: 00 

No. 

|4 

14 

14 

]4 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

|4 

|4 

|4 

4 

4 

4 

14 

14 
14 

14 

14 

14 

J4 

14 

14 

14 

14 

|4 

|4 

|4 

14 

14 

Length 
in km 

0. 

0. 1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0. 

0.1 

0.J 

Bumps 
in mm 

200 

230 

210 

200 

220 

280 

200 

220 

210 

200 

230 

220 

200 

220 

210 

270 

210 

200 

200 

220 

200 

220 

260 

210 

200 
210 

220 

200 

210 

I90 

200 

210 

220 

250 

270 

300 

Specd 
Rate 

31.4 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 

30.7 

31.3 

31.4 

31.1 

31.4 

31.1 

31.3 

31.4 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 
31.1 

31.3 

32.4 
31.1 

31.4 

31.1 

31.3 
31.4 

31.4 

31.6 

31.8 

31.2 
31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 

OR IRI CATEGORY Latitude Longitude 
mm/kn mm/kn 

2156 2000 

2300 

2100 

2000 

2200 

2800 

2000 

2200 

2100 

2000 

2300 

2200 

2000 

2200 

2100 

2700 

2100 

2000 

2000 

2200 

2000 

2200 

2600 
2100 

2000 
2100 

2200 

2000 
2100 

1900 

2000 

2100 

2200 

2500 

2700 

3000 

2442 

2251 

2156 

2347 

2919 

2156 

2347 

2251 
2156 

2442 

2347 

2156 

2347 

2251 

2824 

2251 

2156 

2156 

2347 

2156 

2347 

2728 

2251 

2156 

2251 

2347 

2156 

2251 

2060 
2156 

225| 

2347 

2633 

2824 

3|10 

ROAD 

Soooooooooooooooooooooooolooooooooo 
G 

G 

G 

G 
G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

87.08845 24.90742 

24.90649 87.0885| 
24.90562 87.08835 

24.90474 

24.90396 
24.90333 87.08699 

24.90266 87.08624 

24.90267 87.08534 

24.90297 

24.90275 87.08438 

24.90302 

24.903 14 
24.90324 

24.90345 

24.90377 

24.90345 

24.90275 

24.902 11 
24.90 13 

24.90052 

24.8999 

87.088 

87.08771 

24.8991| 

24.89904 

24.9037 87.07861 

24.89883 

87.08345 
87.08247 

24.89978 

87.08089 

87.08044 
87.07945 

87.07766 
87.07689 

87.07634 

87.07551 

87.075 12 

24.89968 
24.89927 87.0723 

24.89921 87.07128 

87.07473 

87.07404 
87.07308 

87.0703 

87.06934 

87.06824 
24.89865 

24.89899 

24.89922 87.065S3 

24.89946 87.0646| 

87.06737 

87.06652 

24.89984 87.06364 

24.90003 87.06266 
24.89963 87.06|99 

87.061l6 

Event 

Normal 
Norma 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

Normal 
Curve 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

Curve 
Norma 

Normal 

Norma! 

Nonal 
Normal 

Normal 

Nornal 
Nomal 

Normal 

Normal 

Crve 

(urve 

Normal 



15/ 525 

25/ 5/ 25 
25/ 5 2s 

25 5/ 25 
25 5/ 25 
25 5 2s 

25/ 5/ 25 

25/5 25 
25/S/ 2S 
25/5 25 
25. 5 25 

25 5 25 

25 5 25 

25/ 525 
25/5 25 

25 5 25 
25 5 25 

25 5 25 

25/ 5 25 
25 5 25 

255 5 

25 5 

25 5 25 
25 5 25 

25 5 25 
25 5 25 

Time 

11:57: 18 

11:57: 3S 
11:57: 5I 

J1:58: 12 

11:58: 28 

11: 58:41 
I1: 58: 59 

:59: 15 
I1:59: 31 
J1:59: 48 
12: 00: 05 

12:00: 16 

12:00: 31 
12: 00: 52 

12:01:09 
12:01: 20 

12:01:31 

12:01: 56 

12: 02: 13 
12: 02: 29 

12: 02: 41 

12: 02: 58 

12: 03: 15 
12:03: 28 

12: 03: 40 
12:04: 00 
12:64: I5 
12: 04: 32 

Section 

No. 

14 

Junior Engineer 

14 

14 

|4 

14 

4 

4 

|4 

|4 

14 

14 

j4 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Length 

Rural Works Department 
Works Section, Dhoraíy 2 

Length 
in km 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.! 

0.1 

0.1 

9.8 

Bumps Speed 
tn mm 

240 

280 

200 

220 

210 

230 

200 

210 

270 

210 

200 

280 

200 

230 

280 

230 

200 

290 

200 

230 

210 

200 

230 

210 

300 
220 

200 

280 

Rate 

32.4 

31.1 

31.4 

31.1 
31.3 

31.4 

31.4 

31.6 

31.2 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 

30.7 

31.3 

31.4 

314 

31.6 

31.8 

32.5 

32.4 

31.1 

30.7 

31.3 

31.3 

31.3 

OR 

mm km 

2400 

2800 

2000 

2200 

2100 

2300 

2000 

2100 

2700 

2100 

2000 

2800 

2000 

2300 

2800 

2300 

2000 

2900 

2000 
2300 

2100 

2000 

2300 

2100 

3000 

2200 

2000 

2800 

|Average 

IRI 

mm/kn 

2537 

2919 

2156 

2347 

2251 

2442 

2156 

2251 

2824 

2251 

2156 

2919 

2156 

2442 

2919 

2442 

2156 

3014 

2156 

2442 

2251 

2156 

2442 

2251 

3110 

2347 

2156 
2919 

2411 

lCATEGORY Latitude 

Assistant Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Sub-Division, Dhoraiya 

2Soooooooooooooooooooooooooooo 
ROAD 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

24.9001 

24.9002 

24.89997 

24.90029 

24.89976 87.05739 

24.89969 870564 

24.89992 87.05536 

24.89999 87.0545 

24.90011 87.05342 

24.90023 

24.90179 

24.90095 

Longitude 

24.90039 87.05058 

24.900 13 

87 06625 

87.05923 

24.9002 87.04979 

24.900 12 

87.05835 

24.9005 87.04884 

24.90089 87.04793 

24.90143 87.04722 

87.04634 

24.90085 

24.90101 

870524) 

24.90107 

87.05144 

87.04609 

87.04568 
87.0447I 

87.04276 

87.0418 
24.90099 87.04186 

24.90092 87.0408 
87.03999 

24.90081 87.0391 
24.89995 87.0388 

24.89928 87.0382 

24.89959 S7.03732 

Event 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 

NNormal 

Normal 
Normal 

Normai 

Normai 
Curve 

Nomal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 
Normal 
Curve 

Normal 
Normal 
Nomai 

Noma 

Normal 

Normal 

Cunve 

Nomal 
Noma 
Cunne 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Departmeat 
Works DËy ision. Banka-2 



UN 

3060 

2060 

1 060 

File C\Users\BANKA-2Downloads|Sec_14xBsx. Secion No. :14. Eqn Y- 0*X^2 + 0.954* x " 247.7 
Name of Customer Kundan Kumar Singh. Name of Work/ Road : L037- Sanhaula Panjwara Rd. to Singhpur Babhang 

Distance *1000 m 

12(06/2s 

AC 

EXE�U 

R.D 
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